DRILLJET™ | PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Jetstream of Houston LLP • 5905 Thomas Road Houston, TX 77041
www.waterblast.com • 832-590-1300
DRILLJET™ | NOZZLE FLOW RATES - UNIVERSAL
QSG-180_DrillJet_Rev01/22
DRILLJET™
QSG-180
QUICK START GUIDE

O
ZZ
LE
S
DJ9.5-P1-322-15-8 P1 7-8 26-30 15K 1000
DJ9.5-M7-322-22-8 M7 7-8 26-30 22K 1500
DJ9.5-MP4L-322-22-8 MP4L 7-8 26-30 22K 1500
DJ9.5-MP4R-322-22-8 MP4R 7-8 26-30 22K 1500
13mm
6
N
O
ZZ
LE
S
DJ13-P2-222-15-10 P2 8-10 30-38 15K 1000
DJ13-BSPP2-222-15-10 BSPP2 8-10 30-38 15K 1000
DJ13-MP4L-222-22-10 MP4L 8-10 30-38 22K 1500
DJ13-MP4R-222-22-10 MP4R 8-10 30-38 22K 1500
DJ13-MP6L-222-22-10 MP6L 8-10 30-38 22K 1500
DJ13-MP6R-222-22-10 MP6R 8-10 30-38 22K 1500
7
N
O
ZZ
LE
S
DJ13-P2-322-15-10 P2 8-10 30-38 15K 1000
DJ13-BSPP2-322-15-10 BSPP2 8-10 30-38 15K 1000
DJ13-MP4L-322-22-10 MP4L 8-10 30-38 22K 1500
DJ13-MP4R-322-22-10 MP4R 8-10 30-38 22K 1500
DJ13-MP6L-322-22-10 MP6L 8-10 30-38 22K 1500
DJ13-MP6R-322-22-10 MP6R 8-10 30-38 22K 1500
18mm
6
N
O
ZZ
LE
S
DJ18-P4-222-15-10 P4 10-14 38-53 15K 1000
DJ18-P4-222-15-14 P4 10-14 38-53 15K 1000
DJ18-BSPP4-222-20-14 BSPP4 10-14 38-53 22K 1500
DJ18-MP9L-222-22-14 MP9L 10-14 38-53 22K 1500
DJ18-MP9R-222-22-14 MP9R 10-14 38-53 22K 1500
7
N
O
ZZ
LE
S
DJ18-P4-322-15-10 P4 10-14 38-53 15K 1000
DJ18-P4-322-15-14 P4 10-14 38-53 15K 1000
DJ18-BSPP4-322-20-14 BSPP4 10-14 38-53 22K 1500
DJ18-MP9L-322-22-14 MP9L 10-14 38-53 15K 1000
DJ18-MP9R-322-22-14 MP9R 10-14 38-53 15K 1000
Jetstream of Houston LLP  • 5905 Thomas Road Houston, TX 77041                      www.waterblast.com • 1-832-590-1300
DRILLJET™ | NOZZLE FLOW RATES - UNIVERSAL DRILLJET™ | NOZZLE FLOW RATES - UNIVERSAL
ASSEMBLY INLET FLOW
(gpm)
FLOW
(lpm)
PRESSURE
(psi)
PRESSURE
(bar)
24mm
6
N
O
ZZ
LE
S
DJ24-P6-222-15-10 P6 10-24 38-91 15K 1000
DJ24-P6-222-15-15 P6 10-24 38-91 15K 1000
DJ24-P6-222-15-24 P6 10-24 38-91 15K 1000
DJ24-BSPP6-222-22-11 BSPP6 10-24 38-91 22K 1500
DJ24-MP9L-222-22-11 MP9L 10-24 38-91 22K 1500
DJ24-MP9R-222-22-11 MP9R 10-24 38-91 22K 1500
DJ24-BSPP6-222-22-14 BSPP6 10-24 38-91 22K 1500
DJ24-MP9L-222-22-14 MP9L 10-24 38-91 22K 1500
DJ24-MP9R-222-22-14 MP9R 10-24 38-91 22K 1500
DJ24-BSPP6-222-22-19 BSPP6 10-24 38-91 22K 1500
DJ24-MP9L-222-22-19 MP9L 10-24 38-91 22K 1500
DJ24-MP9R-222-22-19 MP9R 10-24 38-91 22K 1500
7
N
O
Z
Z
LE
S
DJ24-P6-322-15-10 P6 10-24 38-91 15K 1000
DJ24-P6-322-15-15 P6 10-24 38-91 15K 1000
DJ24-P6-322-15-24 P6 10-24 38-91 15K 1000
DJ24-BSPP6-322-22-11 BSPP6 10-24 38-91 22K 1500
DJ-24-MP9L-322-22-11 MP9L 10-24 38-91 22K 1500
DJ-24-MP9R-322-22-11 MP9R 10-24 38-91 22K 1500
DJ24-BSPP6-322-22-14 BSPP6 10-24 38-91 22K 1500
DJ24-MP9L-322-22-14 MP9L 10-24 38-91 22K 1500
DJ24-MP9R-322-22-14 MP9R 10-24 38-91 22K 1500
DJ24-BSPP6-322-22-19 BSPP6 10-24 38-91 22K 1500
DJ24-MP9L-322-22-19 MP9L 10-24 38-91 22K 1500
DJ24-MP9R-322-22-19 MP9R 10-24 38-91 22K 1500
ASSEMBLY INLET FLOW
(gpm)
FLOW
(lpm)